Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kiera Noon - (320298) - City of Bristol SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

1:00.48 573

1:00.60 570

1:01.65 541
1:02.25 526
1:02.40 522
1:02.57 517
1:04.03 483
1:04.06 482
1:04.23 478
1:05.83 444
1:06.71 427
1:06.89 423
1:07.59 410
1:07.88 405
1:08.48 395
1:09.44 378
1:15.71 292
1:16.67 281
1:18.37 263
1:22.44 226
1:23.89 214

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

1:00.48 573

1:00.60 570
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Date

28/10/23
24/05/21
23/01/20
24/01/19
24/01/18
24/01/19
13/02/16
11/02117
26/10/20
08/03/15
09/03/14
13/04/14
01/12/13
28/11/15
03/03/13
21/04/13
17/03/12
24/06/12
22/04/12
17/07/11
01/10/11

Date

28/10/23
24/05/21

Meet

City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023

City of Bristol

Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol

Gloucestershire County Championships

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet
Bristol Central Club Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships
Salisbury Sprints Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet

Carn Brea Open Meet 2011

Meet

City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023

City of Bristol

Venue

Bristol

Hengrove
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Leisure Cen
Gloucester
Gloucester
Salisbury

Millfield

Bristol

Gloucester
Salisbury
Gloucester

Weston Super Mare
Salisbury

Swindon

Penzance

Venue

Bristol

Hengrove
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Club Swam Under Level

3

0
Co Bristol 2

2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Bristol Cent 2
Co Bristol 2

0
Bristol Cent 2
Bristol Cent 2
Bristol Cent 3
Bristol Cent 3
Bristol Cent 4
Bristol Cent 2
Bristol Cent 3
Bristol Cent 2
Bristol Cent 3
Bristol Cent 3
Bristol Cent 3
Bristol Cent 3

Club Swam Under Level

3

0
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1:04.23
1:01.65
1:02.57
1:02.25
1:02.40
1:04.06
1:04.03
1:07.88
1:05.83
1:06.89
1:06.71
1:07.59
1:09.44
1:08.48
1:16.67
1:18.37
1:15.71
1:23.89

1:22.44
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478
541
517
526
522
482
483
405
444
423
427
410
378
395
281
263
292
214
226
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26/10/20
23/01/20
24/01/19
24/01/19
24/01/18
11/02/17
13/02/16
28/11/15
08/03/15
13/04/14
09/03/14
01/12/13
21/04/13
03/03/13
24/06/12
22/04/12
17/03/12
01/10/11
17/07/11

City of Bristol

Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Bristol Central Club Championships

Gloucestershire County Championships

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet
Salisbury Sprints Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Carn Brea Open Meet 2011

Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet

Hengrove Leisure Cen
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Bristol

Gloucester
Salisbury
Gloucester

Millfield

Salisbury
Gloucester

Weston Super Mare
Salisbury
Gloucester
Penzance

Swindon

Co Biristol

Co Bristol

Co Bristol

Co Bristol

Bristol Cent
Bristol Cent
Bristol Cent
Bristol Cent
Bristol Cent
Bristol Cent
Bristol Cent
Bristol Cent
Bristol Cent
Bristol Cent
Bristol Cent
Bristol Cent

Bristol Cent
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